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Pontuação Mirim - PMK
    50º Brasileiro Kart 2015

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total To Total

1 30 VINICIUS TESSARO - FADF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 10 JOÃO A. P. PINHEIRO FILHO - FADF -4 4 4 -1 -1 -3 -3 0 0

3 117 ENRICO M. MARTINS - FASP -6 6 2 -2 -2 -4 -4 0 0

4 6 GUSTAVO C. REIS - FADF -7,5 7,5 1,5 -5,5 -5,5 -2 -2 0 0

5 18 HEITOR D. ABITANTE - FAUGO -7,5 7,5 0 -2,5 -2,5 -5 -5 0 0

6 27 MATHEUS F. S. CARVALHO - FADF -7,5 7,5 0 -1,5 -1,5 -6 -6 0 0

7 1 EMERSON F. FITTIPALDI - FASP -10 10 2,5 -3 -3 -7 -7 0 0

8 17 LUIS E. S. RODRIGUES - FGA -13,5 13,5 3,5 -3,5 -3,5 -10 -10 0 0

9 683 CAUE G. DE OLIVEIRA - FGA -13,5 13,5 0 -4,5 -4,5 -9 -9 0 0

10 100 ENZO BETTAMIO - FASP -14 14 0,5 -6 -6 -8 -8 0 0

11 28 FABRICIO A. R. FILHO - FPEA -15 15 1 -4 -4 -11 -11 0 0

12 11 PEDRO B. V. CAPPARELLI D. - FAERJ-17 17 2 -5 -5 -12 -12 0 0

13 70 PEDRO DE FREITAS B. - FASP -19,5 19,5 2,5 -6,5 -6,5 -13 -13 0 0
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